December 2, 2023

PLACE TIME
1 19:26
2 19:36
3 19:55
4 20:20
5 23:25
6 23:25
7 24:21
8 25:16
9 27:02

10 29:00
11 30:48
12 31:18
13 32:43
14 33:48
15 35:17
16 38:23
17 42:30
18 44:13
19 45:40
DIRECTION: Counter-Clockwise

CMS 52-Week 5K Series - Week 48
Worcester State University

NAME

Rob Auger

Tim Boilard
James Juskalian
Atlas Kinzel
Carlos Moreira
John Pajer

Erik Stedman
Lester Forgit
Julie Dragon
Vanete Inacio
Mike Keating
Jane Bouchard
Nate Howe
Steve O'Neil
Anh Nguyen
Marta Carlson
Juan Santana
Safia Giwa
Nicholas Parham

Worcester, MA

Div/Tot
112
2/2
13
2/3
1/4
1/4
2/4
2/4
112
112
3/4
272
3/4
4/4
11
11
4/4
3/3
3/3

Weather - Cloudy, 44°.

AGE

M40-49
M40-49
M20-39
M20-39
M50-59
M60-69
M50-59
M60-69
F40-49
F50-59
M60-69
F50-59
M50-59
M50-59
FO-19

F60-69
M60-69
F40-49
M20-39

VOLUNTEERS: Joe Alfano, Karen Pajer, Paul Lemerise., Bob Brady., Linda Marie Simmons.

Timing and Scoring by Central Mass Striders www.cmsrun.org

Corrections please e-mail centralmassstridersresults@gmail.com

TOWN
Millbury
Princeton
Burrreville, Rl
Asheville, NC
Worcester
Leicester
Grafton
Worcester
Sturbridge
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Paxton

W Boylston
Holden
Worcester

cLuB
CMS

CMS

CMS
CMs
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMs
CMS
CMsS
CMS
CMs
South High
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMs

*39:42 -Late Start 4:31



